
Watertown Invitational Boys Varsity

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 GSL 00:18:58.79 35

2 Mound West Tonka 00:19:17.16 41

3 New London Spicer 00:20:03.24 68

4 Watertown Mayer 00:20:31.47 89

5 Litchfield 00:22:55.50 135

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Watertown Invitational Boys Varsity

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 GSL 00:18:58.79 7 35

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 3702 . Connor Hallaway 00:18:17.55 3

2 4 3705 . Oscar Pena 00:18:23.42 4

3 6 3703 . Ethan Knudten 00:19:05.10 6

4 7 3706 . Paul Sievert II 00:19:12.13 7

5 15 3704 . Joe Knudten 00:19:55.78 15

6 23 3707 . Isaac Swift 00:21:25.89 (23)

7 31 3701 . Austin Merrill 00:23:16.75 (31)

2 Mound West Tonka 00:19:17.16 7 41

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 3736 . Alec Van Gelder 00:18:16.34 2

2 5 3743 . Lance Nemecek 00:18:55.34 5

3 10 3737 . Beckett James 00:19:38.15 10

4 11 3738 . Charlie Herder 00:19:42.03 11

5 13 3742 . Kade Retterath 00:19:53.93 13

6 14 3740 . Cole Garlock 00:19:55.68 (14)

7 18 3744 . Mark Whaley 00:20:14.42 (18)

3 New London Spicer 00:20:03.24 7 68

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 3780 . Carter Andreson 00:19:29.29 8

2 9 3781 . Diego Rojas 00:19:36.95 9

3 12 3785 . Ty Bisek 00:19:50.53 12

4 19 3779 . Caden Lien 00:20:15.61 19

5 20 3777 . Ander Arnold 00:21:03.84 20

6 21 3783 . Isaac Gratton 00:21:04.39 (21)

7 24 3789 . Kaleb Smith 00:21:47.79 (24)

4 Watertown Mayer 00:20:31.47 5 89

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 3824 . Will Elskamp 00:17:28.73 1

2 16 3815 . George Janikula 00:20:07.25 16

3 17 3813 . Corey Bimberg 00:20:13.79 17

4 22 3816 . Jacob Oscarson 00:21:06.92 22

5 33 3823 . Nicholas Steuernagel 00:23:40.65 33

5 Litchfield 00:22:55.50 7 135

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 3719 . Tyler Peterson 00:22:49.73 25

2 26 3714 . Ben Ammermann 00:22:50.55 26

3 27 3713 . Andrew Joedeman 00:22:50.94 27

4 28 3715 . Devin Steinhaus 00:22:50.94 28

5 29 3718 . Tepfer, George 00:23:15.35 29

6 30 3717 . Owen Boerema 00:23:16.38 (30)

7 32 3716 . Joshua Green 00:23:16.97 (32)
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Watertown Invitational Boys Varsity

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 3824 . Will Elskamp SR 00:17:28.73 Watertown Mayer

2 2 3736 . Alec Van Gelder JR 00:18:16.34 Mound West Tonka

3 3 3702 . Connor Hallaway FR 00:18:17.55 GSL

4 4 3705 . Oscar Pena SR 00:18:23.42 GSL

5 5 3743 . Lance Nemecek FR 00:18:55.34 Mound West Tonka

6 6 3703 . Ethan Knudten SR 00:19:05.10 GSL

7 7 3706 . Paul Sievert II SO 00:19:12.13 GSL

8 8 3780 . Carter Andreson SR 00:19:29.29 New London Spicer

9 9 3781 . Diego Rojas SO 00:19:36.95 New London Spicer

10 10 3737 . Beckett James FR 00:19:38.15 Mound West Tonka

11 11 3738 . Charlie Herder SO 00:19:42.03 Mound West Tonka

12 12 3785 . Ty Bisek SO 00:19:50.53 New London Spicer

13 13 3742 . Kade Retterath SR 00:19:53.93 Mound West Tonka

14 (14) 3740 . Cole Garlock SO 00:19:55.68 Mound West Tonka

15 15 3704 . Joe Knudten SR 00:19:55.78 GSL

16 16 3815 . George Janikula FR 00:20:07.25 Watertown Mayer

17 17 3813 . Corey Bimberg SO 00:20:13.79 Watertown Mayer

18 (18) 3744 . Mark Whaley SR 00:20:14.42 Mound West Tonka

19 19 3779 . Caden Lien SR 00:20:15.61 New London Spicer

20 20 3777 . Ander Arnold SR 00:21:03.84 New London Spicer

21 (21) 3783 . Isaac Gratton SO 00:21:04.39 New London Spicer

22 22 3816 . Jacob Oscarson FR 00:21:06.92 Watertown Mayer

23 (23) 3707 . Isaac Swift SR 00:21:25.89 GSL

24 (24) 3789 . Kaleb Smith FR 00:21:47.79 New London Spicer

25 25 3719 . Tyler Peterson JR 00:22:49.73 Litchfield

26 26 3714 . Ben Ammermann JR 00:22:50.55 Litchfield

27 27 3713 . Andrew Joedeman SO 00:22:50.94 Litchfield

28 28 3715 . Devin Steinhaus FR 00:22:50.94 Litchfield

29 29 3718 . Tepfer, George JR 00:23:15.35 Litchfield

30 (30) 3717 . Owen Boerema SR 00:23:16.38 Litchfield

31 (31) 3701 . Austin Merrill SR 00:23:16.75 GSL

32 (32) 3716 . Joshua Green SR 00:23:16.97 Litchfield

33 33 3823 . Nicholas Steuernagel JR 00:23:40.65 Watertown Mayer
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